Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484
Phone (800) 288-6000 • Fax (800) 255-1031 • Specifications subject to change without notice.
Hose and Cable Protection Systems
Cable Protection
ProTrak System
Features
High Density Construction
Weather Resistant
High Visibility Safety Black and Yellow
Ordering Information
Catalog Number UPC Description Color
PROTRK1225BK 78358553674 1Channel, hinged cover, black Black
Length Width Height
36" (914) 10.81" (274) 1.25" (32)
Channel Width
Channel
Height Max OD
2.25" (57) .75" (19) .75" (19)
Specifications
Cover Polyurethane
Base Polyurethane
Hinge Reinforced Fiberglass
Finish Black
Performance
Load Capacity
Measured Load lbs. (N) +/- 20% 13,000 (5,896)
Test Fixture Footprint Inches (mm) 6.9" x 17.3" (176 x 439)
Accessories
Anti-Slip Pad Kits PROTRK3ASPK
Online Resources
eCatalog